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Nome
CHAMEGO
MILIORUS
MAGNUS
BRUTAO
FAISCA
SHIRRA
FORAGIDO
06
BARBA NEGRA
UNICO
O CHAPADO
REI
CHAPOLIN
SAO BENTO

Anilha
67
69
96
76
75
73

aocc
66

127799
82
74
65

040026
7

Dono
ROMULO
JHONATTAN
PH
MAURILIO
GLAUCIO
PAULO VITOR
MAYCON
CASSINHO
ANDERSON
CASSINHO
TIAGO PEREIRA
DOUGLAS
TIAGO
JEFERSON

TRINCA 13/11/2022

Cidade
CAMBUQUIRA
CAMPO DO MEIO
1IJACI
TRé&S PONTAS
TRé&S PONTAS
BOA ESPERANCA
TRES PONTAS
TRES PONTAS
BOA ESPERANCA
TRé&S PONTAS
TRé&S PONTAS
TRé&S PONTAS
TRéES PONTAS

TRES PONTAS

10/15 min
0/178
0/122
0/121
0/113
0/111
0/96
0/96
0/95
0/92
0/87
0/82
0/44
0/41
0/13

AOCC

Pontos
0
0
0
0
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23
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